Table 1-1. Teletypewriter Components
Teletype Code Component Teletypewriter
<{
X X X -o ~ X <{
~
co u X <{ X X II') II') a)
II') II') II') '? ..., 'f 'f 'f -o " " '? '? - - -- -I I I I I I I I I I I I
u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u () uu u
C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C> C>
< < < < :::> < < ~ < < ::::> ::::> < < < < :::>
~ < z z z z "Z' z z z z "Z' "Z' z z z z "Z' z
<{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <( <( <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{ <{
LAAC200BR CY-2529;\.JG X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
LAAC237BR
CABINET
CY-3682;\.JG X X X X X
LAK4ARN MX-2643;\.JG X X X X X X X X
LAK4ARE MX-2858/ UG X X X X
LAK31ARN
KEYBOARD
TT-371/UG X X X X
LAK31ARE TT-377/ UG X
LESU 13 POWER SB-959/UG X X X X X X X X X )( X X X X X X X X X
LESU12 DISTRIBUTION SB-1061;\.JG X X X X X X X X
LESU73 PANEL SB-1302;\JG X X
LP14RN/ AY MX- 11158/ UG X X X
LP14RE/ AY MX - 1422A/ UG X X X X
LP14RN/ AGH MX-2984/ UG X X X X
LP1 4RN/AHF
AUTOMATIC
TT-325/UG X X TYPER
LP108RE/ ACX TT-378/UG X
LPI08RN/ AY TT-372/UG X X X
LP108RN/ AGH TT- 374/ UG X
LTPE 1AWA TYPING TT-252/ UG X X X X X X X X X
LTPE1ARE PERFORATOR TT-265/ UG X X X X
LPR9AWA TT-266/UG X X X X X X
LPR9ARE TT-267/ UG X X
LPR52BRH TYPING TT-380/ UG X
LPR51BWA REPERFORATOR TT-373/ UG X X X X
LPR51BRH TT-379;\.JG X
LPR52BWA TT-375;\.JG X X
LRB6 TYPING MT-2234/ UG X X X X X
LRB36 REPERFORATOR MT -2625/UGC-6C X
LRB42 BASE (AUX) MT-2272/UG X X X
LXD3 TRANSMITIER TT -251;\.JG X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
LXD11 DISTRIBUTOR TT-311;\.JG X X X X X
LCXB1 TRANSMITTER MT- 2099/ UG X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
LCXB 13 DISTRIBUTOR BASE MT-2452/ UG X X X X X
LMU3 AC MOTOR {Sync) PD- 17A/ U X X X X X X X X
LMU4 (Series) PD-18/U X X X
LMU12 (Sync) PD-67/U X X X X X X X X X X X X
LMU14 (Series) PD-77/ U X X X X X X
104986 Tuning Fork X X X X
160387 X X X X X X X X X X X
161815
MODIFICATION
X X KIT X X X X
161829 X X )( X X X X X X X X
161830 X X X X X X X
162477
CONTROL PANEL
X
163300 67WPM X
163448 SOBAUD
16345 1 75BAUD
163454 75BAUD X X X X X
163457 GEAR 50 BAUD X X X X X SET
163499 50 BAUD 5< X X X X
163502 ~75BAUD X X X X X
163504 50 BAUD X X X X X
163505 75BAUD X X X X X
164024BR COPYHOLDER X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
164583 60WPM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
164584
GEAR
75WPM SET X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
164585 100WPM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
173706 Power Foetor X X X X
173707 Corrector X X
173776 Geor Set-45.5 Baud X X X X X
173778 Contro I Pane I X
173795 45.5BAUD X X X X X GEAR
173820 SET 45.5BAUD
173992 45.5BAUD X X X X X
176287 Aux. Base
Mtg. Parts X X X